Revision DS20160114 - 1 of 8 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2016 Qorvo, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
SGL0622Z
5 MHz to 4000 MHz, Low-Noise SiGe HBT
MMIC Amplifier
The SGL0622Z is a low noise, high gain MMIC LNA designed for
low power single-supply operation from +2.7 V to +3.6 V. It’s

 Class 2 ESD Protection (>2000 V
HBM)
Ordering Information
SGL0622Z 7" Reel with 3000 pieces
SGL0622ZSQ Sample Bag with 25 pieces
SGL0622ZSR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
SGL0622ZPCK1 100MHz to 3500MHz PCBA with 5-piece Sample Bag
Applications
 High Gain GPS Receivers
 ISM and WiMAX LNAs